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Description: METAR | LAN CHILE MIA-VCP

| cusToM PROD

KFLL 031353Z 18003KT

T02440206

KMIA 031353Z 17003KT

MDSD

MYNN

SBBR

SBCF

SBEG

SBGL

SBGR

031400z

031400%

0314002

031400%

031400%

031400%

031400z

T02440206 3

06005KT

15005KT

34006KT

36002KT

28002KT

27007KT

09007KT

10SM FEW025

10SM FEW025

9999 FEWO018

9999 FEWO025

SCT220 24/21 A3010 RMK AO2 SLP193

BKN250 24/21 A3011 RMK AO2 SLP197

SCT070 25/22 Q1020

24/20 A3015

310v050 9999 SCT040 27/18 Q1016

9999 BKNO21

9999 sSCTO012
9999 FEWO010

9999 SCTO036

SCTO080 26/19 Q1016
BKNO70 27/24 Q1012
BKN0O15 OVC030 25/20 Q1012

24/14 Q1016

No reports are currently available for SBKR

SBNT

SBRF

SBSN

SBSV

SKLT

SVMI

TBPB

031400%

031400%Z

031400%Z

031400%

031400z

031400%Z

031400%

10015KT

10009KT

33004KT

08014KT

27003KT

07005KT

09016KT

TJSJ 031356Z 08013KT

T02720178

TTPP 031400Z 05009KT

9999 SCT025

9999 SCTO020
9999 SCTO013
9999 SCTO020

9999 FEWO012

9999 BKNO1l6

9999
10SM SCTO060

9999 sSCTO022

30/23 Q1011
28/20 Q1012
BKN100O 27/24 Q1011
30/22 Q1013

BKNO80 29/25 Q1012 RMK A2989

24/21 Q1014

VCSH FEW016 BKNO036 27/20 Q1015 NOSIG

SCT085 27/18 A3013 RMK AO02 SLP200

28/18 Q1014 NOSIG



